

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal before the Regular
Bench on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of February, 2013.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER